
Nursery Countdown to Summer! 

Wishing you all a lovely summer 

From  the Nursery Team 

Monday 6th June 

Last date for Coffee before 
the summer

Tuesday 7th June Wednesday 8th June 

Transition day for pre-school 
children 

Thursday 9th June 

Transition day for pre-school 
children 

Friday 10th June 

Nursery Sports Day 

Monday 13th June 

Vision screening for all pre-
school children in the creche 

Tuesday 14th June Wednesday 15th June Thursday 16th June 

PM – Meet the Teacher 

Friday 16th June 

Last date for Bookbug Story 
Dads before the summer

Monday 20th June 

Pre-school transition trip to 
Vogrie with P1 

Anti-pre should attend their 
usual session today for a 

special picnic - please bring 
your teddy bear!

Tuesday 21st June Wednesday 22nd June 

AM Pre-school children only 
for Leavers Celebration/
Garden Party 

PM All anti-pre children to 
attend 

Thursday 23rd June 

Nursery closed for election 
day 

Friday 24th June

Monday 27th June Tuesday 28th June Wednesday 29th June Thursday 30th June 

Last day for AM children 

Friday 1st July 
Nursery closes at 11:35 

Only PM children should 
attend during the AM session 

today. 


